DC Linear Actuator
Feature
 O-ring Gasket & seal
 Powder coating for max. corrosion resis-
tance.
 Reliable neck-mounting (No back-drive
under 20,000N static load)
 Over Travel Switch

Acme Screw 12/24/36 5 20000 8000 2.8
Ball Screw 12/24/36 4.5 20000 10000 3.6
Model Number Explanation
Drawing
L D 04 XX — XX — X — X
04 Series DC Linear Actuator  Voltage
12:12V
24:24V
36:36V
 Stoke Length
18: 18 inch
24: 24 inch
36: 36 inch
 Screw Type
A: ACME Screw
B: Ball Screw
 Feedback Option
R: Reed Sensor
9812 Withorn Dr, Houston, TX 77095 Tel: 281-855-2218 Fax: 281-859-8825  Web: www.telcointercon.com
	Linear Actuator
	LD01 Series
	Linear Actuator
	LD02 Series
	Linear Actuator
	LD03 Series
	Linear Actuator
	LD04 Series
	Linear Actuator
	LA Series
	LA Series
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /CMYK
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true